Comparative Statement of Assets of Alaska National Banks as of March 31, 1997

ASSETS

Cash & Balances
due from
Depository
Institutions:

Noninterest-
bearing

Interest-bearing

Securities, held-to-
maturity

Securities,
available-for-sale

Federal funds sold
& sec. purch. to
resell

Loans & leases,
net

Trading assets

Premises & fixed
assets

Other real estate
owned

Investments in
unconsolidated
subsidiaries

Customer's liability
on acceptances

Intangible assets
Other assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Deposits of:

Individuals-
partnerships-
corporations

U.S. Government
States and political
subdiv. in the U.S.
Commercial banks
in the U.S.

Other U.S.
depositories
Certified & official
checks

All other deposits
TOTAL
DEPOSITS

a. Total DEMAND
deposits

First Interstate
Bank of Alaska,

N.A.

3,163
42

4,500

5,347

3,600

32,954

518

0

0
1,692
51,816

38,302
27

122

589

39,040

11,934

Bank of America
Alaska, N.A. &

Key Bank
National

S.A. Association

55,764
130

1,933

143,595

658,846
232
10,073

917

4,798

0

1,241
19,477

N/A 897,006

584,490
1,125

62,583
1,334
1,007

4,889
0

N/A 655,428

164,858

(Dollar amount in thousands)

First National
Bank of
Anchorage

49,382
0

0

689,194

16,000

588,585
0
50,259

3,722

0

1,514
19,896
1,418,552

834,299
6,027

50,596
0
1,258

12,621
0
904,801

284,049

TOTAL
National NATIONAL
Bank of COMMERCIAL
Alaska BANKS
124,953 233,262
451 623
585,245 591,678
227,953 1,066,089
0 19,600
1,441,718 2,722,103
0 232
63,097 123,947
396 5,035
0 4,798
4,040 4,040
1,327 4,082
52,215 93,280
2,501,395 4,868,769
1,583,053 3,040,144
2,854 10,033
168,398 281,577
6 1,462
22,355 24,620
13,681 31,780
297 297
1,790,644 3,389,913
483,488 944,329



b. Total TIME &
SAVINGS deposits
Federal funds
purchased &
securities sold
Demand notes -
U.S. Treasury
Other borrowed
money

Mortgage
indebtedness &
obligations

Bank's liability on
acceptances
Notes &
debentures

Other liabilities
TOTAL
LIABILITIES
Limited-Life
Preferred Stock
EQUITY CAPITAL
Perpetual
preferred stock
Common stock
Surplus

Undivided profit &
capital reserves
Cumulative foreign
currency trans. adj.
TOTAL EQUITY
CAPITAL

TOTAL LIAB.,
STOCK &
CAPITAL

27,106

3,671

4,500

0
302
47,513

4,303

51,816

490,570

94,389

232

50,000

0

17,000
15,345
N/A 832,394

0

0

3,604
24,069

36,939
0

N/A 64,612

N/A 897,006

620,752

146,475

0

0
10,471
1,061,747

0

0

20,000
20,000

316,805

0

356,805

1,418,552

1,307,156

420,221

130

747

4,040

0
32,680
2,248,462

0

0

80,000
81,900

91,033

0

252,933

2,501,395

2,445,584

664,756

362

55,247

4,040

17,000
58,798
4,190,116

0

0

103,829
130,077

444,747

0

678,653

4,868,769

Bank of America Alaska, N.A. merged into and became a branch of Bank of America in San Francisco, changing their name

to Bank of America, N.T. & S.A. They no longer provide balance sheet information separately for Alaska. If you are

interested in their consolidated information, please contact the division.

Key Bank of Alaska converted from a state-charter to a national-charter bank on January 13, 1997. They changed their

name to Key Bank National Association.

Compiled quarterly by the Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, P.O. Box 110807, Juneau, AK 99811-0807.



